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Calendar 2025-26
Date Day Events Venue

1 06-04-2025 Sun Anantha Vandanam VES

2 06-04-2025 Sun 75th Vardhanti of Sri Bharathi 
Theertha Mahaswamigal (3rd April)

VES

3 10-04-2025 Thu Inauguration of Summer Camp VES 
4 30-04-2025 Wed Akshaya Truteeya VES

5
28-04-2025 to 

02-5-2025
Fri Sri Shankara Jayanti Rama Mandiram

6 02-05-2025 Fri Valedictory of Summer Camp Rama Mandiram
7 03-05-2025 Sun Devalayadarshanam - Summer Camp VES

8
17-05-2025 & 

18-05-2025

Sat 
& 
Sun

Bhagavadgeetha Exams – BVB VES

10
09-06-2025 & 

10-06-2025

Mon 
& 
Tue

Rukmini Kalyanam NKB

12
28-06-2025 & 

29-06-2025

Sat 
& 
Sun

Pratibha 2024 VES

14 27-06-2025 Fri 41st year Jagannath Ratha Yatra Rama Mandiram
15 10-07-2025 Thu Guru Poornima Rama Mandiram

16 20-07-2025 Sun
Guru Vandanam at Sringeri - Second 
Sunday

Sringeri

17
Last date to pay for Sura Saraswathi 
Exams

VES

18
14-08-2024 & 

15-08-2024
Thu,
Fri

Narayaneeyam NKB

20 16-08-2025 Sat Gokulashtami

21 24-08-2025 Sun
Preparatory Exam, Sura Saraswathi 
Sabha

VES

22 31-08-2025 Sun Sura Saraswathi Exam VES

23 07-09-2025 Sun
Ganesha, Gowri (27th Aug), Krishna 
& Saraswathi Pooja

VES

24 14-09-2025 Sun Parents Meeting VES

25 21-09-2025 Sun
Mahalya Amavasya - Start of 
Navaratri

Ram Mandiram

Sri P N Ramachandra Iyer Trust
Geetha Govinda Samskrita Sangha And Nanda Kishore Bhavan
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Calendar 2025-26
Date Day Events Venue

Sri P N Ramachandra Iyer Trust
Geetha Govinda Samskrita Sangha And Nanda Kishore Bhavan

26 27-09-2025 Sat
53rd Lalitha Homa - Kanyaka Pooja, 
Suvasini Pooja

Rama Mandiram

27 30-09-2025 Tue
28th Chandi Homa - Kanyaka Pooja, 
Suvasini Pooja

NKB

28 03-10-2025 Fri Sri Sharadamba Rathotsavam RamaMandiram
29 09-11-2025 Sun Aamoda 2025 VES
30 07-12-2025 Sun Paramoda 2025 VES

31
13-12-2025 & 

14-12-2025

Sat 
& 
Sun

Bhagavad Geetha Exams - BVB VES

33 01-12-2025 Mon Geetha Jayanthi - Anantha Namanam
Sringeri Mutt & 
NKB

34 10-01-2026 Sat 50th Annual Day of GGSS TBD
35 11-01-2026 Sun Koodarai Vellum VES

36 23-01-2026 Fri
Vasantha Panchami - Soundaryalahari 
Parayanam 

Sringeri Mutt   

37
24-01-2026 & 

25-01-2026

Sat 
& 
Sun

28th Radha Kalyanam NKB

39 01-02-2026 Sun Sura Saraswathi Exams VES
40 08-02-2026 Sun Parents Meeting VES

1 03-06-2026
Sat Arudrotsava

Rama Mandiram, 
Vyalikaval

2
08-02-26 to 

15-02-26
Sun Maha Shivaratri 

Rama Mandiram, 
Malleshwaram 

3 16-11-2025 Sun SMRITI Competitions VES 

4
27-12-2025 & 

28-12-2025

Sat 
& 
Sun

Radha Kalyanam - Dhanur Masa 
Rama Mandiram, 
Vyalikaval

6
TBD - 12-01-

2026
Sun Veda Parayanam Valedictory NKB


